# Lake Ridge Open House Tuesday, October 15 | 6:00-8:00 PM



## Impact the Lives of Older Adults Through Affordable Housing

Fellowship Square provides affordable housing and support services to over 100 older adults with very limited income who reside at the Fellowship House in Lake Ridge, Virginia. Community and elected leaders as well as individuals from the Prince William County area will be attending an open house at the Lake Ridge Fellowship House on Tuesday, October 15, 2024 from 6:00-8:00 PM. Your organization is invited to attend and make an impact by sponsoring this important event. RSVP Online.

Your organization has a unique opportunity to showcase its commitment to affordable housing efforts and your community. As a sponsor, you'll gain valuable exposure with local influential leaders and residents and tangibly enhance the lives of local older adults with very limited income. Partner with Fellowship Square to create a lasting impact and elevate your organization's presence in Prince William County.

#### Gold Sponsor: \$2,000

- Opportunity to address all attendees during the reception
- Recognition during remarks at reception by Fellowship Square CEO, Christy Zeitz
- Prominent recognition on all event-related promotional materials and event signage
- \* Recognition as event sponsor on Fellowship Square website
- ❖ Five social media posts before and after the open house highlighting your organization; including a video from your spokesperson outlining why you support Fellowship Square
- ❖ Promote your organization and converse with attendees at a display table during the open house

#### Silver Sponsor: \$1,000

- \* Recognition during remarks at reception by Fellowship Square CEO, Christy Zeitz
- Prominent recognition on all event-related promotional materials and event signage
- \* Recognition as event sponsor on Fellowship Square website
- ❖ Three social media post before and after the open house highlighting your organization
- ❖ Promote your organization and converse with attendees at a display table during the open house

### Bronze Sponsor: \$500

- Recognition at event via signage
- \* Recognition on all event-related promotional materials
- \* Recognition as event sponsor on Fellowship Square website
- One social media post before the open house highlighting your organization

Proceeds from the open house will support Fellowship Square's mission to improve the lives of older adults who struggle to make ends meet by providing them with affordable housing and supportive services.



#### Make Your Gift Online or Complete the pledge form below:

Please select:	\$2,000 Gol	d Sponsor*	\$1,0	000 Silver Sponsor	*
		\$500	Bronze Spon	sor*	
	•			ez@fellowshipsquare.oı	
Contact Name and	Title:				
Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
Contact E-mail:				Telephone:	
· Enclosed is my che	eck for \$	payable	to Fellowship S	quare Foundation.	
· Charge \$	to my	VISA	_MasterCard	Discover	
Name on Card:					
Card Number		Exp. Date CV\			CVV
Date		Signati	ıre		

\*Sponsorship payment requested by September 30, 2024, to receive applicable benefits; however, gifts in any amount are welcomed!

Mail or email to: Brenda Martinez, Development Coordinator

Fellowship Square | 11260 Roger Bacon Dr., Suite 20 | Reston, VA 20190 Phone: 276.468.9250 | Email: <a href="mailto:bmartinez@fellowshipsquare.org">bmartinez@fellowshipsquare.org</a>

Fellowship Square is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization (federal tax ID# 52-6067043). Sponsorship donations are tax-deductible.

Thank you for considering this partnership opportunity
We look forward to the possibility of working together to create a brighter future for Lake Ridge Fellowship House and the aging adults in our community!